70 Oakdale Road, Toronto ON, Canada M3N IV9
(919) 762-1000  www.crownsteamgroup.com
Approval Notes: ________________________________
_____________________________________________
_____________________________________________
K
D
PS-SB

Models:
K
D
PS-SB
Printed in USA Date:____________Form KDPS-SB Rev 1 (December/2021)
 KDPS-20 	  KDPS-30 	  KDPS-40 	  KDPS-60	  KDPS-80 	  KDPS-100
INTENDED FOR COMMERCIAL USE ONLY.
NOT FOR HOUSEHOLD USE.
DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
SERVICE CONNECTIONS
 – STEAM SUPPLY: 3/4” IPS (19 mm) 5-30 PSI (34-206 kPa). Optional 5-45 PSI (34-310 kPa)*
 - CONDENSATE RETURN: 1/2” IPS (13 mm)
	 * Pressure reducing valve is required if incoming pressure exceeds 50 PSI (345 kPa).
Model Capacity Units A B C D E F(2”) F(3”) G(2”) G(3”) H J K
KDPS-20 20 gallons
(76 liters)
in
(mm)
21”

(349)
14.25”
(362)
14.38”
(365)
17”
(432)
16.5”
(419)
25.75”
(654)
59.75”
(1518)
16.63”
(422)
KDPS-30 30 gallons
(114 liters)
in
(mm)
24”

(387)
15.38”
(391)
16.38”
(416)
15”
(381)
14.5”
(368)
26.25”
(667)
62.88”
(1597)
16.63”
(422)
KDPS-40 40 gallons
(152 liters)
in
(mm)
26”

(416)
16.13”
(410)
17.38”
(441)
12.5”
(318)
12”
(305)
23.75”
(603)
64.88”
(1648)
16.63”
(422)
KDPS-60 60 gallons
(227 liters)
in
(mm)
29.5”

(460)
17.63”
(448)
19.13”
(486)
12.5”
(318)
12”
(305)
24.63”
(625)
72.88”
(1851)
16.63”
(422)
KDPS-80 80 gallons
(303 liters)
in
(mm)
33”

(505)
19.38”
(492)
19.13”
(486)
12.5”
(318)
12”
(305)
25.75”
(654)
76.63”
(1946)
19.63”
(498)
KDPS-100 100 gallons
(379 liters)
in
(mm)
35.5”